Feb 13

Feb 15

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 27

Mar 5

Mar 8

Mar 11

Mar 13

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 26

Mar 28

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 13

Apr 16

Apr 19

2023/2024
Marshall HS - Softball (F) Varsity

Marshall HS

5:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

Opponent

vs Brandeis HS

@ NISD Tournament
@ NISD Tournament
@ NISD Tournament
@ Clark HS

vs Reagan HS

@ L.E.E. HS

vs Madison HS

@ Johnson HS

vs Churchill HS

@ Roosevelt HS

@ Brandeis HS

vs Clark HS

@ Reagan HS

vs L.E.E. HS

@ Madison HS

vs Johnson HS

@ Churchill HS

vs Roosevelt HS

Location

Special Notes

Softball #2

TBA

TBA

TBA

Softball #1

Softball #2

NEISD Softball EAST

Softball #2

NEISD Softball WEST

Softball #2

NEISD Softball EAST

Softball #2

Softball #2

NEISD Softball EAST

Softball #2

NEISD Softball WEST

Softball #2

NEISD Softball WEST

Softball #2




